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Alcova Mortgage 2212 
Eastchester Drive High 
Point, NC 27262 
Michelle Wright, Senior M, NMLS ID 75404 
Phone: 336-991-4119 FAX: 336-458-5024 
 
Allen Tate Mortgage 
1400 Eastchester Drive   
High Point, NC  27265  
Angela Whiteford, Sr. Mortgage Consultant NMLS ID 117027 
Phone: 336-812-2121 eFAX: 980-233-3627 
 
Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group 
10468 N. Main St. Ste.A 
Archdale, NC  27263 
Sheena Easter, Sr. Mortgage Banker NMLS ID 539322 
Phone: 336-301-4074 FAX NA Mobile:  
 
Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group 
3061 Trentwest Dr. 
Winston Salem, NC  27103 
Tom Dalrymple, Mortgage Banker NMLS ID 453303 
Phone: 336-355-2375 FAX 877-364-0611 Mobile:  
 
Bank of America, NA  
629 Green Valley Road 
Greensboro, NC 27408 
Rebecca K. Minichello, Home Mortgage Specialist, NMLS ID 111809 
Phone: 336-544-0960 FAX: 336-544-0934 Mobile: 336-613-2958 

 
Bank of England Mortgage 
4004 Barrett Dr. Ste.201 
Raleigh, NC  27609 
Kevin D. Murphy, Sales Manager NMLS ID 161845 
Phone: 336-491-5200 FAX 336-450-4355 Mobile:  
 
Bank of England Mortgage 
4004 Barrett Dr. Ste.201 
Raleigh, NC  27609 
Purvee Patel, Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID 1104528 
Phone: 336-717-2869 FAX 336-717-2869 Mobile:  
 
Bank of England Mortgage 
4004 Barrett Dr. Ste.201 
Raleigh, NC  27609 
Angela D. McManus, Loan Officer III NMLS ID 1413401 
Phone: 336-471-1652 FAX 336-717-2869 Mobile:  

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.alcovahighpoint.com/
mailto:mwright@alcovamortgage.com
http://mortgage.allentate.com/Tina-Shields
mailto:angela.whiteford@allentate.com
https://atlanticbay.com/
mailto:sheenaeaster@atlanticbay.com
https://atlanticbay.com/tomdalrymple
https://atlanticbay.com/tomdalrymple
mailto:tomdalrymple@atlanticbay.com
https://mortgage.bankofamerica.com/rebeccaminichello
mailto:rebecca.minichello@bankofamerica.com
https://www.boemortgage.com/
mailto:kmurphy@boemortgage.com
https://www.boemortgage.com/
mailto:ppatel@boemortgage.com
https://www.boemortgage.com/
mailto:amcmanus@boemortgage.com
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BB & T 
650 N. Main Street  
High Point, NC 27260 
Michelle Scales, Mortgage Loan Officer NMLS ID 805150 
Phone: 336-889-1167 FAX 866-923-8341 
 
BB & T  
2274 Vansatory St  
Greensboro, NC 27403 
Fredderick Graves, Community Mortgage Specialist, NMLS ID 1190762 
Phone: 336-433-4347 FAX: 336-433-4179 
 
BB & T  
620 N. Main St  
High Point, NC 27265 
Kim Hanner, Loan Originator, NMLS ID 415270 
Phone: 336-889-1147 FAX: 866-923-8341 
 
BB&T 
3318 W. Friendly Ave. Ste.310 
Greensboro, NC  27410 
Wendy Woods, Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID 415677 
Phone: 336-433-4017 FAX 866-923-8341 Mobile:  
 
Bank of Oak Ridge 
400 Pisgah Church Road 
Greensboro, NC  27455 
Cindi M. Beal, AVP   NMLS ID 729782 
Phone: 336-662-4851 FAX 336-464-2824 
 
Bank of Oak Ridge 
400 Pisgah Church Road 
Greensboro, NC  27455 
Earnest Bridges, Branch Manager   NMLS ID 1318439 
Phone: 336-286-1922 FAX 336-286-3347 
 
Caliber Home Loans 
1403 Eastchester Dr., Ste 103  
High Point, NC 27265 
Sybil Cunard, Loan Consultant NMLS ID 114267 
Phone: 336-781-2706 FAX 844-382-9805 Mobile: 336-848-7678 
 
Caliber Home Loans 
1403 Eastchester Drive, Suite 103 
High Point, NC 27265 
Jeff Benfield,  Loan Consultant NMLS ID 106920 
Phone: 336-880-4796 FAX 336-382-9804 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.bbt.com/mscales
mailto:mscales@bbandt.com
http://www.bbt.com/fgraves
mailto:fgraves@bbandt.com
http://www.bbt.com/khanner
mailto:khanner@bbandt.com
http://www.bbt.com/wwoods
mailto:wwoods@bbandt.com
https://www.www.bankofoakridge.com/
https://www.www.bankofoakridge.com/
mailto:cbeal@bankofoakridge.com
https://www.www.bankofoakridge.com/
https://www.www.bankofoakridge.com/
mailto:ebridges@bankofoakridge.com
http://www.caliberhomeloans.com/
mailto:Sybil.Cunard@caliberhomeloans.com
https://www.caliberhomeloans.com/jbenfield
mailto:jeff.benfield@caliberhomeloans.com
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Caliber Home Loans  
14-D Oak Branch Dr  
Greensboro, NC 27407 
Mitch Williams, Loan Consultant, NMLS ID 958091 
Phone: 336-314-0154 FAX: 844-875-0809 
 
 Caliber Home Loans 
1403 Eastchester Drive, Suite      
103 High Point, NC 27265 
Tammy Sexton Smith, Sr. Loan Consultant NMLS ID 90223 CHL # 15622 
Phone: 336-687-9558 
 
Caliber Home Loans 
109-C E. Mountain St. 
Kernersville, NC  27282 
Amanda D. Smith, Loan Officer/Assistant NMLS ID 1134706 
Phone: 336-515-9605 Mobile:  
 
Cardinal Financial 
920 Tate Blvd. SE 
Hickory, NC  28602 
Brian Gwaltney, Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID 1492041 
Phone: 828-483-4714 Mobile: 828-781-0653 
 
Cardinal Financial, Limited Partnership DBA Peoples Home Equity 
335 S. Swing Road.  
Greensboro, NC 27409 
Jason Cote, Branch Manager,Retail NMLS ID 80246 
Phone: 336-655-2162  
 
Certainty Home Loans  
200 Centerport Dr Ste.145  
Greensboro, NC 27409 
Kelly Corn, Loan Officer, NMLS ID 1650196 
Phone: 336-617-2834 FAX: 866-761-3532 
 
Equity Resources Inc. 2102 
N. Elm Street, Suite B 
Greensboro NC 27408 
Penny Iddings, Mortgage Specialist NMLS ID 94165 
Phone: 336-681-4990 FAX: 336-464-2858 
 
Equity Resources Inc. 
629 Green Valley Road 
Greensboro NC 27408 
Dail Perry, Mortgage Specialist, NMLS ID 83097 
Phone: 336-682-5530 FAX: 336-464-2858 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:mitch.williams@caliberhomeloans.com
http://mortgagebytammy.com/
mailto:tammy.sextonsmith@caliberhomeloans.com
mailto:amanda.smith@caliberhomeloans.com
mailto:brian.gwaltney@cardinalfinancial.com
http://www.peopleshomeequity.com/
mailto:jason.cote@peopleshomeequity.com
http://www.kellycornhomeloans.com/
mailto:kcorn@certaintyhomeloans.com
https://app.callequity.net/#/milestones?referrerId=tmccrae-coley%40callequity.net
mailto:piddings@callequity.net
https://app.callequity.net/#/milestones?referrerId=tmccrae-coley%40callequity.net
mailto:dperry@callequity.com
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Equity Resources, Inc. 
2102 N. Elm St. Suite B 
Greensboro NC 27405 
Tammy McCrae-Coley, Mortgage Specialist, NMLS 82915 
Phone: 336-491-3163 Fax: 740-322-6595 
 
Fairway Independent Mortgage 
2098 Frontis Plaza Blvd. 
Winston Salem NC 27103 
Ashley McKenzie-Sharpe, Senior Mortgage Planner, NMLS ID100776 
Phone: 336-748-4599 FAX: 855-611-8761 
 
Fairway Independent Mortgage  
514 S. Stratford Oaks Suite 240 
Winston Salem, NC 27103 
Denise Maroldy Wilson, Senior Loan Officer NMLS ID 69832 
 Phone: 336-714-1574 FAX: 336-714-7409 
 
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 
717 Green Valley Road 
Greensboro, NC 27408 
 F. Grady Kidd Jr, Loan Officer NMLS ID 589336 
 Phone: 544-4930 FAX: 866-399-2767 
 
First Bank  
101 N. Spring St  
Greensboro, NC 27401 
Meggan Thompson, Mortgage Officer, NMLS ID 1038146 
Phone: 336-286-8741 FAX: 336-286-8758 
 
First Bank 
2604 Lawndale Dr.  
Greensboro, NC  27408 
Frank Harris, Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID 181018 
Phone: 336-851-3130 FAX 336-286-5553 Mobile:  
 
First Citizens Bank 1414 
W. Northwood St. 
Greensboro, NC 27406 
Bruce R. Canada, Mortgage Banker, NMLS ID 459936 
Phone: 336-210-9534  
 
First Citizens Bank 
182 Meeting Street. 
Charleston, SC  29401 
Arlene Worthington, Mortgage Banker, NMLS ID 561170 
Phone: 843-872-3471 FAX: 855-486-4241 
 
 
 
 
 

https://app.callequity.net/#/milestones?referrerId=tmccrae-coley%40callequity.net
mailto:TMcCrae-Coley@callequity.net
http://www.loansbyashley.com/Default.aspx
mailto:ashleym@fairwaymc.com
http://www.triadfairwaymc.com/
mailto:denisem@fairwaymc.com
https://www.fairwayindependentmc.com/locations/north-carolina/greensboro-4707/f-grady-kidd-jr
mailto:grady.kidd_jr@bankofamerica.com
http://www.localfirstbank.com/meggan-thompson
mailto:mthompson@localfirstbank.com
mailto:fharris@localfirstbank.com
http://www.firstcitizens.com/bcanada
mailto:bruce.canada@firstcitizens.com
http://www.firstcitizensbank.com/
mailto:arlene.worthington@firstcitizens.com
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First Citizens Bank 
4045 Mendenhall Oaks Parkway. 
High Point, NC 27265 
Cynthia L. Johnson, Vice President, NMLS ID 664763 
Phone: 336-819-5843 FAX: 336-885-3199 
 
Gateway Mortgage Group 
5 Oak Branch Drive Ste. 5-A 
Greensboro NC 27407 
Al Jones, Mortgage Loan Originator, NMLS ID 119471 
Phone: 336-317-5173 FAX: 877-755-6609 
 
Hamilton Group Funding 
204 Muirs Chapel Rd. Ste.100 
Greensboro, NC  27410 
Todd Shoemaker, Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID 1673088 
Phone: 336-542-2494 Ext.252 FAX 888-336-2885 Mobile: 336-840-4742 
 
Highlands Residential Mortgage 
804 Green Valley Rd. Ste.103 
Greensboro, NC  27408 
Bobby Lemons, Loan Officer NMLS ID 93775 
Phone: 336-908-2748 FAX 336-464-2130 Mobile:  
 
Highlands Residential Mortgage 
804 Green Valley Rd. Ste.103 
Greensboro, NC  27408 
Christie Caldwell, Branch Manager NMLS ID 112392 
Phone: 336-272-3061 FAX 336-464-2295 Mobile 
 
Hometown Lenders  
101 S. Elm St  
Greensboro, NC 27401 
Jamie Hart, Branch Manager, NMLS ID 112249 
Phone: 336-989-6800 FAX: 336-217-8569 
 
Jefferson Capital Mortgage  
3859 Battleground Ave. Ste.101  
Greensboro, NC 27410 
Varnetta Jones, Sr. Loan Officer, NMLS ID 90849 
Phone: 336-908-7882 FAX: NA 
 
Movement Mortgage 
4035 Premier Dr. Ste 111 
High Point, NC 27265 
Tonya May, Residential Loan Officer NMLS ID 373692 
Phone: 336-688-9439 FAX -NA 
 
 
 
 

http://www.firstcitizensbank.com/
mailto:cynthia.johnson@firstcitizens.com
http://www.gatewayloan.com/
mailto:al.jones@gatewayloan.com
http://closeearly.net/
mailto:todd.shoemaker@hgfloans.com
https://highlandsmortgage.com/
mailto:blemons@higlandsmortgage.com
https://highlandsmortgage.com/
mailto:ccaldwell@highlandsmortgage.com
http://www.lendermom.com/
mailto:jamie.hart@htlenders.com
mailto:varnetta@jeffersoncapitalmortgage.com
http://www.movementmortgage.com/tonya.may
mailto:tonya.may@movement.com
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Movement Mortgage 
4035 Premier Dr. Ste 111 
High Point, NC 27265 
Maria Cervantes, Mortgage Consultant, NMLSR ID 556505 
Phone: 828-348-0921 FAX 336-306-5082 
 
Movement Mortgage 
1019 S. Cox Street 
Asheboro, NC 27203 
Susan Key, Sr. Loan Officer NMLS ID 74835 
Phone: 336-953-2202 FAX 336-633-1112 
 
Movement Mortgage, LLC  
4035 Premier Drive Ste 111 
High Point, NC  27265 
Vickie V. Foust, Mortgage Loan Originator, NMLS ID 86956 
Phone: 336-202-3409 FAX: 336-698-4113 
 
Movement Mortgage 
520 S Hwy 17, Ste B 
Surfside Beach, SC 29575 
Cindy Hines, Home Mortgage Consultant, NMLS ID 659093 
Phone: 336-209-2401 FAX 336-283-0919 
 
Movement Mortgage LLC 
4035 Premier Dr. Ste.111 
High Point, NC  27265 
Taneka Burris, Loan Officer NMLS ID 1251472 
Phone: 336-848-7330 FAX NA Mobile:  
 
Peoples Home Equity 
335 S. Swing Rd.  
Greensboro, NC  27409 
Tamla M. Caudill, Loan Partner NMLS ID 1267359 
Phone: 336-244-9370 FAX 336-252-1095 Mobile:  
 
Pinnacle Financial Partner  
7422 Carmel Executive Park Dr. Suite 110 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
Danny Davis, VP/CRA Mortgage Specialist, NMLS ID 1332950 
Phone: 980-359-1127 FAX: 704-543-5396 
 
Pinnacle Financial Partners 
300 N. Main St  
High Point, NC 27260 
Janet Shives, Mortgage Advisor, NMLS ID 199587 
Phone: 336-433-5704  
 
 
 
 

http://www.movementmortgage.com/maria.cervantes
mailto:maria.cervantes@movementmortgage.com
http://www.movementmortgage.com/susan.key
mailto:susan.key@movement.com
https://movement.com/lo/vickie-foust
mailto:vickie.v.foust@wellsfargo.com
http://www.movementmortgage.com/cindy-hines
mailto:cindy.hines@movementmortgage.com
http://www.movement.com/taneka.burris
mailto:tanke.burris@movement.com
http://www.peopleshomeequity.com/
mailto:tcaudill@peopleshomeequity.com
mailto:cindy.hines@movementmortgage.com
mailto:danny.davis@pnfp.com
http://www.pnfp.com/
mailto:janet.shives@pnfp.com
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Pinnacle Financial Partners  
2201 N. Elm St  
Greensboro, NC 27408 
Heather Breedlove, Sr. Vice President, NMLS ID 476645 
Phone: 336-285-7421 FAX: 336-373-5870 
 
Pinnacle Bank 
2312 Bridgeport Dr.  
Raleigh, NC  27615 
Chris Beaver, Financial Advisor NMLS ID 69497 
Phone: 919-232-6835 FAX 855-325-1335 Mobile:  
 
Platinum Home Mortgage Corp.  
535 South Cox Street, Suite B  
Asheboro, NC 27203 
Pamela Vuncannon, Branch Manager, NMLS ID 13589 
Phone: 336-953-3325 FAX: 336-610-1223 
 
Platinum Home Mortgage Corp. 535 
South Cox Street, Suite B  
Asheboro, NC 27203 
Anca Nicolaescu, Senior Loan Officer, NMLS ID 85928 
 Phone: 336-851-7566 FAX: 336-542-0414 
 
Platinum Home Mortgage  
11121 Carmel Commons Blvd. Suite 130  
Charlotte, NC 28277 
Leslie Church, Sr. Mortgage Consultant, NMLS ID 66906 
Phone: 704-890-1777 FAX: 704-943-3722 
 
Prime Financing 
3859 Battleground Avenue Suite 205  
Greensboro NC 27410 
Kelley Harris, Manager NMLS ID 76329 
Phone: 336-547-7066 FAX: 336-547-7067 
 
Prosperity Home Mortgage 
3352 W. Friendly Avenue, Suite 122 
Greensboro NC 27410 
Debbie Owens Loan Officer, NMLS ID 158732 
Phone: 336-370-9505 FAX: 844-315-6070 
 
Residential Mortgage Services 
620 Green Valley Rd. Ste.101 
Greensboro, NC  27408 
Sam Collier, Loan Officer NMLS ID 1319808 
Phone: 336-501-2101 FAX NA Mobile:  
 
 
 
 

http://www.pnfp.com/
mailto:heather.breedlove@pnfp.com
http://www.pnfp.com/
mailto:chris.beaver@pnfp.com
http://www.phmc.com/
mailto:pvuncannon@triad.rr.com
http://www.phmc.com/anicolaescu
mailto:anca.nicolaescu@phmc.com
mailto:anca.nicolaescu@phmc.com
mailto:anca.nicolaescu@phmc.com
http://www.phmc.com/lchurch
mailto:leslie.church@phmc.com
http://www.primef.net/
mailto:kellyh@primef.net
http://www.debbieowens.phmloans.com/
mailto:debbie.owens@phmloans.com
http://www.rmsmortgage.com/
mailto:sam.collier@rmsmortgage.com
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SunTrust Mortgage 
628 Green Valley Road, Suite 203 
Greensboro NC 27408 
Debbie Barrow , Mortgage Loan Officer, NMLS ID 659011 
Phone: 336-373-5156 FAX: 336-373-5159 
 
SunTrust Mortgage 
628 Green Valley Road, Suite 203 
Greensboro NC 27408 
Charles Neill, Mortgage Loan Consultant, NMLS ID 1580431 
Phone: 336-412-5335 FAX: 336-373-5159 Mobile: 336-688-2690 
 
Tide Water Mortgage Services Inc.  
3100 Smoketree Ct Suite 210  
Raleigh, NC 27604 
Tisha Jackson, Mortgage Loan Officer, NMLS ID 1599956 
Phone: 336-638-0120 FAX: 757-605-4665 
 
The Mortgage Hotline  
2201 Eastchester Drive  
High Point NC, 27265 
Karla Rivera, Branch Manager, NMLS ID 111986 
Phone: 336-882-7800 FAX: 336-882-1414 
 
Union Home Mortgage 
717 Green Valley Rd Ste. 200 
Greensboro, NC 27408 
Tracy Rich, Senior Mortgage Loan Officer, NMLS ID 70494 
Phone: 336-689-5301 
 
Union Home Mortgage Corp 
717 Green Valley Rd Ste.200 R258 
Greensboro, NC  27408 
Teresa C. Mansell, Sr. Loan Officer NMLS ID 618044 
Phone: 919-264-3929 FAX 336-281-2947 Mobile: 336-281-2947 
       
Victorian Finance LLC 
308 E Pomona Drive 
Greensboro, NC 27407   
Jill Burgess, Branch Mgr. NMLS ID 100425 Phone: 336-
744-3974 FAX: 336-245-4565 
 
Yadkin Bank 
701 Green Valley Road Suite 101 
Greensboro NC 27408 
Tena Anton, Mortgage Loan Consultant NMLS ID 659009 
Phone: 336-398-5251 FAX: 336-554-7481 

 
 

http://www.suntrustmortgage.com/dbarrow
mailto:debbie.barrow@suntrust.com
http://www.suntrustmortgage.com/charles.neil
mailto:charles.neill@suntrust.com
http://www.twmortgage.com/tjackson
mailto:tjackson@twmortgage.com
http://www.yourmortgagehotline.com/
mailto:karlar@yourmortgagehotline.com
http://www.unionhomemortgage.com/
mailto:trich@unionhomemortgage.com
http://www.yourcarolinamortgage.com/
mailto:tmansell@unionhomemortgage.com
http://www.victorianfinance.com/
mailto:jillburgess@aol.com
http://yadkinbank.com/
mailto:tena.anton@yadkinmortgage.com
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